
LEP Briefing Sessions



CLEP

LEP Date LEP School Time of LEP Briefing and Venue

Name and Email 

Address of Teacher-in-

charge

CLEP

14 Jan (Sat) Dunman High School 11.45am - 12.15pm 

BSP room

Mdm Hong Lan 

hong.lan@dhs.edu.sg

13 Jan (Fri) Hwa Chong Institution (College) 3.00pm - 3.30pm

LT4 (College)

Mr Ong Kian Chong 

Jonathan

ongkc@hci.edu.sg

13 Jan (Fri) Jurong Pioneer Junior College 1.00pm 

CLEP Room (Block A Level 3)

Mrs Tan-Lim Soh Whee

tan-

lim_soh_whee@moe.ed

u.sg

mailto:hong.lan@dhs.edu.sg
mailto:ongkc@hci.edu.sg
mailto:tan-lim_soh_whee@moe.edu.sg


LEP Date LEP School Time Link

CLEP

13 Jan (Fri) Nanyang Junior College 11.00am - 12.00pm

南初语特课室0559/60

Ms Tong Wenxu

Tong_WENXU@schools.gov.sg

13 Jan (Fri) Temasek Junior College 2.00pm

School Hall

Ms Hao Deyi

hao_deyi@moe.edu.sg

CLEP

mailto:Tong_WENXU@schools.gov.sg
mailto:hao_deyi@moe.edu.sg


LEP Date LEP School Time Link

MLEP

13 Jan (Fri) Jurong Pioneer Junior College 1.00pm

MLEP Room (Level 4)
Ms Siti Atiqah Bte Punari

siti_atiqah_punari@moe.edu.sg

13 Jan (Fri) National Junior College 
9.00am - 1.00pm

MLEP Booth, TA12, 

Classroom Block, Level 1

Ms Iryianna Binte Ahmad

iryianna_ahmad@moe.edu.sg

MLEP

mailto:siti_atiqah_punari@moe.edu.sg
mailto:iryianna_ahmad@moe.edu.sg


LEP Date LEP School Time Link

MLEP

13 Jan (Fri) Raffles Institution
10.00am - 2.30pm

MLEP Room, Blk H, Level 1
Mr Mohamad Ali Hanifiah

hanifiah.a@ri.edu.sg

13 Jan (Fri) Tampines Meridian Junior 
College

2.50pm - 3.10pm 

LT1

Mdm Faten Hana Bte Mustafa

faten_hana_mustafa@schools.gov.sg

13 Jan (Fri) Yishun Innova Junior 
College 

2.00pm

LT4

Mdm Najmah Bte Sidik

najmah_sidik@moe.edu.sg

MLEP

mailto:hanifiah.a@ri.edu.sg
mailto:faten_hana_mustafa@schools.gov.sg
mailto:najmah_sidik@moe.edu.sg


LEP Date LEP School Time Link

TLEP

13 Jan (Fri) Anderson Serangoon 
Junior College

1.00pm - 5.30pm
TLEP ROOM (1312) Mr Veeramuthua Ganesan

Veeramuthu_ganesan@schools.gov.sg

13 Jan (Fri) National Junior College 9.00am - 1.00pm 

TA21

Mr Shah Mohamed

shah_mohamed@schools.gov.sg

TLEP

mailto:Veeramuthu_ganesan@schools.gov.sg
mailto:shah_mohamed@schools.gov.sg

